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05.02.21 Fluent in five
1) 3,212 ­ 4 =
2) 7,536 ­ 3,001 =
3) 156,400 ­ 86,148 =
4) 536 x 9 =
5) 360 ­ 60 =
6) 

1) 3,216 ­ 4 =
2) 7,536 ­ 3,001 =
3) 6,400 ­ 6,148 =
4) 145 x 3 =
5) 11.6 ­ 9.7 = 

WALT order fractions 
decimals and 
percentages

https://vimeo.com/497582311

https://vimeo.com/497582311
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Order these from smallest to largest

 11
100

 18
100

  9
100

What about these?

0.19 0.17 0.13

How does this change is we are ordering 
these?

 1
10 0.09 15%

What steps do we need to follow?
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Let's work these out as a class

Try these!
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